
School Only
Vacation Day
Rosh Hashanah

The Pittsburgh Public Schools (PPS) does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, age, creed, religion, gender (including gender identity or expression), sexual orientation, ancestry, national origin, marital
status, pregnancy or disability in its programs, activities or employment and provides equal access to the Boy Scouts and other designated youth groups. Inquiries may be directed to the Assistant Superintendent for Student

Services, Title IX Coordinator or the Section 504/ADA Title II Coordinator at 341 S. Belle�eld Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 15213, 412-529-3950, TitleIXCoordinator@pghschools.org or 412-529-HELP (4357).

2021–2022 District Calendar
Commencing August 23, 2021 and concluding June 7, 2022

Option #1 — As of March 9, 2021

Professional Development Days

First/Last Days of School
8/23: First day for PreK, 1–8, 9 & 12
8/24: First day for grades 10 & 11 
8/27: First day for Kindergarten

All PPS Employee Vacation Days

School Only Vacation Days

Parent-Teacher Conference Days
10/11: No school for 6–12, High Schools, and
Special Schools

10/15: No school for Early Childhood, PreK–5,
PreK–8, and 6–8

Election Day
Non-work day for 10 MTH Paraprofessionals,
10 MTH Secretarial-Clerical, 10 MTH Technical-
Clerical or Adjunct Teachers

School Board Meetings

Calendar Key (All dates may be subject to change.)

High School Graduation

Report Card Distribution

Quarter Interim Progress Report

Kindergarten Assessments Pay Date: 12-Month Semimonthly

Pay Date: Bi-weekly

Pay Date: Non-Administrator Semimonthly

August 2021
S M T W T F S

4321 5 6 7

111098 12 13 14

18171615 19 20 21

25242322 26 27 28

313029 6 7

Leadership
Week Begins

First Day
Secretaries
(10½ months)

First Day
Family Services
Specialist

First Day
SDSS &
Secretaries
(11 months)

First Day
All Staff
Clerical Day

First Day
All Staff + Paras
District PD

District PD Clerical DaySchool-based
PD

First Day
Grades PreK,
1–8, 9 & 12

First Day
Grades 10 & 11

September 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4

8765 9 10 11

15141312 16 17 18

22212019 23 24 25

29282726 3023

18

14

25

20

11

8

24

19

15

22

17

13

10

26

21

16

12

9

First Day
Kindergarten

1 32 54

All PPS
Holiday
Labor Day
Rosh Hashanah
Begins at
Sunset 

School Only
Vacation Day
Yom Kippur

Yom Kippur
Begins at
Sunset

October 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2

6543 7 8 9

13121110 14 15 16

20191817 21 22 23

272625 28 29 3042

37

33E

28

44

39

34S/35E

30

43

38

33S/34E

29

46

41

36S

32

27

45

40

35S/36E

31

Parent-Teacher
Conferences
High School, 6–12
& Special Schools

Parent-Teacher
Conferences
PreK, K–5, K–8
& 6–8

November 2021
S M T W T F S

321 4 5 6

10987 11 12 13

17161514 18 19 20

24232221 25 26 27

302928

60

55

51

47

62

57

53

48

63

61

56

52

59

54

50

58

49

School Only
Vacation Day
Election Day

All PPS
Holiday
Veterans Day

All PPS
Holiday

All PPS
Holiday
Thanksgiving

School Only
Vacation Day

December 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4

8765 9 10 11

15141312 16 17 18

22212019 23 24 25

29282726 30 31

77

72

67

79

74

69

64

78

73

68

76

71

66

80

75

70

65

Winter Keystone
Wave 1
Exams Begin

Hanukkah
Ends

Winter Keystone
Wave 1
Exams End

All PPS
Holiday

Christmas

School Only
Vacation Day

School Only
Vacation Day

School Only
Vacation Day

All PPS
Holiday 
New Year’s
Eve

School Only
Vacation Day

January 2022
S M T W T F S

1

5432 6 7 8

1211109 13 14 15

19181716 20 21 22

2625

23 24

27 28 29

86

81

95

92

88

83

98

91

87

82

97

94

90

85

96

93

89

84

New Year’s
Day

Winter Keystone
Wave 2
Exams Begin

Winter Keystone
Wave 1
Exams End

All PPS
Holiday
Martin Luther
King Day

NO SCHOOL
District PD
Non-Work Day
for Paras

NO SCHOOL
Clerical
Day

February 2022
S M T W T F S

21 3 4 5

9876 10 11 12

16151413 17 18 19

23222120 24 25 26

2827 118

113

108

103

115

110

105

100

114

109

104

99

117

112

107

102

116

111

106

101

HALF DAY
PD
Valentine’s Day

March 2022
S M T W T F S

21 3 4 5

9876 10 11 12

16151413 17 18 19

23222120 24 25 26

30292827 31138

133

128

123

140

135

130

125

120

139

134

129

124

119

137

132

127

122

141

136

131

126

121

April 2022
S M T W T F S

1 2

6543 7 8 9

13121110 14 15 16

20191817 21 22 23

27262524 28 29 30152

143

154

149

145

153

148

144

156

151

147

142

155

150

146

School Only
Vacation Day
Spring Break

School Only
Vacation Day
Spring Break

School Only
Vacation Day
Spring Break

All PPS
Holiday
Passover Begins 
Good Friday

School Only
Vacation Day
Spring Break

School Only
Vacation Day
Spring Break

Easter Passover
Ends

ELA PSSAs
Begin

ELA PSSAs
End

May 2022
S M T W T F S

4321 5 6 7

111098 12 13 14

18171615 19 20 21

25242322 26 27 28

313029

170

166

161

157

172

167

163

158

175

171

162

174

169

165

160

173

168

164

159

PSSA Math,
Science & 
Make-ups Begin
Eid al-Fitr Begins
at Sunset

School Only
Vacation Day
Election Day

School Only
Vacation Day
Eid al-Fitr

PSSA Math,
Science &
Make-ups
End

Spring
Keystone
Exams Begin

Spring
Keystone
Exams End

All PPS
Holiday
Memorial Day

June 2022
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4

8765 9 10 11

15141312 16 17 18

22212019 23 24 25

29282726 30

179 180

176 178177

July 2022
S M T W T F S

1 2

6543 7 8 9

13121110 14 15 16

20191817 21 22 23

272625 28 29 30

30

Hanukkah
Begins

31

24

31

24

31

Last Day
for Students

Last Day
Teachers, School-
Based Technical-
Clerical, Adjuncts,
Paras &
Secretaries
(10 months)

HALF DAY
PD

HALF DAY
PD

HALF DAY
PD

HALF DAY
PD

HALF DAY
PD

HALF DAY
PD

HALF DAY
PD



School Only
Vacation Day
Rosh Hashanah

School Only
Vacation Day
Yom Kippur

2021–2022 District Calendar
Commencing August 25, 2021 and concluding June 9, 2022

Option #2 — As of March 9, 2021

The Pittsburgh Public Schools (PPS) does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, age, creed, religion, gender (including gender identity or expression), sexual orientation, ancestry, national origin, marital
status, pregnancy or disability in its programs, activities or employment and provides equal access to the Boy Scouts and other designated youth groups. Inquiries may be directed to the Assistant Superintendent for Student

Services, Title IX Coordinator or the Section 504/ADA Title II Coordinator at 341 S. Belle�eld Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 15213, 412-529-3950, TitleIXCoordinator@pghschools.org or 412-529-HELP (4357).

Professional Development Days

First/Last Days of School
8/25: First day for PreK, 1–8, 9 & 12
8/26: First day for grades 10 & 11 
8/30: First day for Kindergarten

All PPS Employee Vacation Days

School Only Vacation Days

Parent-Teacher Conference Days
10/11: No school for 6–12, High Schools, and
Special Schools

10/15: No school for Early Childhood, PreK–5,
PreK–8, and 6–8

Election Day
Non-work day for 10 MTH Paraprofessionals,
10 MTH Secretarial-Clerical, 10 MTH Technical-
Clerical or Adjunct Teachers

School Board Meetings

Calendar Key (All dates may be subject to change.)

High School Graduation

Report Card Distribution

Quarter Interim Progress Report

Kindergarten Assessments

August 2021
S M T W T F S

4321 5 6 7

111098 12 13 14

18171615 19 20 21

25242322 26 27 28

313029 4 5

Leadership
Week Begins

First Day
Family Services
Specialist

First Day
Secretaries
(10½ months)

First Day
SDSS &
Secretaries
(11 months)

First Day
All Staff
Clerical Day

First Day
All Staff + Paras
District PD

District PD

Clerical DaySchool-based
PD

First Day
Grades PreK,
1–8, 9 & 12

First Day
Grades 10 & 11

September 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4

8765 9 10 11

15141312 16 17 18

22212019 23 24 25

29282726 3021

16

12

23

18

9

6

22

17

13

20

15

11

8

24

19

14

10

7

First Day
Kindergarten

1 32

All PPS
Holiday
Labor Day
Rosh Hashanah
Begins at
Sunset 

October 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2

6543 7 8 9

13121110 14 15 16

20191817 21 22 23

272625 28 29 3040

35

31E

26

42

37

32S/33E

28

41

36

31S/32E

27

44

39

34S

30

25

43

38

33S/34E

29

Parent-Teacher
Conferences
High School, 6–12
& Special Schools

Parent-Teacher
Conferences
PreK, K–5, K–8
& 6–8

November 2021
S M T W T F S

321 4 5 6

10987 11 12 13

17161514 18 19 20

24232221 25 26 27

302928

58

53

49

45

60

55

51

46

61

59

54

50

57

52

48

56

47

School Only
Vacation Day
Election Day

All PPS
Holiday
Veterans Day

All PPS
Holiday

All PPS
Holiday
Thanksgiving

School Only
Vacation Day

December 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4

8765 9 10 11

15141312 16 17 18

22212019 23 24 25

29282726 30 31

75

70

65

77

72

67

62

76

71

66

74

69

64

78

73

68

63

Winter Keystone
Wave 1
Exams Begin

Hanukkah
Ends

Winter Keystone
Wave 1
Exams End

All PPS
Holiday

Christmas

School Only
Vacation Day

School Only
Vacation Day

School Only
Vacation Day

All PPS
Holiday 
New Year’s
Eve

School Only
Vacation Day

January 2022
S M T W T F S

1

5432 6 7 8

1211109 13 14 15

19181716 20 21 22

2625

23 24

27 28 29

84

79

93

90

86

81

96

89

85

80

95

92

88

83

94

91

87

82

New Year’s
Day

Winter Keystone
Wave 2
Exams Begin

Winter Keystone
Wave 1
Exams End

All PPS
Holiday
Martin Luther
King Day

NO SCHOOL
District PD
Non-Work Day
for Paras

NO SCHOOL
Clerical
Day

February 2022
S M T W T F S

21 3 4 5

9876 10 11 12

16151413 17 18 19

23222120 24 25 26

2827 116

111

106

101

113

108

103

98

112

107

102

97

115

110

105

100

114

109

104

99

HALF DAY
PD
Valentine’s Day

March 2022
S M T W T F S

21 3 4 5

9876 10 11 12

16151413 17 18 19

23222120 24 25 26

30292827 31136

131

126

121

138

133

128

123

118

137

132

127

122

117

135

130

125

120

139

134

129

124

119

April 2022
S M T W T F S

1 2

6543 7 8 9

13121110 14 15 16

20191817 21 22 23

27262524 28 29 30150

141

152

147

143

151

146

142

154

149

145

140

153

148

144

School Only
Vacation Day
Spring Break

School Only
Vacation Day
Spring Break

School Only
Vacation Day
Spring Break

All PPS
Holiday
Passover Begins 
Good Friday

School Only
Vacation Day
Spring Break

School Only
Vacation Day
Spring Break

Easter Passover
Ends

ELA PSSAs
Begin

ELA PSSAs
End

May 2022
S M T W T F S

4321 5 6 7

111098 12 13 14

18171615 19 20 21

25242322 26 27 28

313029

168

164

159

155

170

165

161

156

173

169

160

172

167

163

158

171

166

162

157

PSSA Math,
Science & 
Make-ups Begin
Eid al-Fitr Begins
at Sunset

School Only
Vacation Day
Election Day

School Only
Vacation Day
Eid al-Fitr

PSSA Math,
Science &
Make-ups
End

Spring
Keystone
Exams Begin

Spring
Keystone
Exams End

All PPS
Holiday
Memorial Day

June 2022
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4

8765 9 10 11

15141312 16 17 18

22212019 23 24 25

29282726 30

177

174 176175

July 2022
S M T W T F S

1 2

6543 7 8 9

13121110 14 15 16

20191817 21 22 23

272625 28 29 30

30

Hanukkah
Begins

31

24

31

24

31

178

Last Day
Teachers, School-
Based Technical-
Clerical, Adjuncts,
Paras &
Secretaries
(10 months)

Last Day
for Students

HALF DAY
PD

HALF DAY
PD

HALF DAY
PD

HALF DAY
PD

HALF DAY
PD

HALF DAY
PD

HALF DAY
PD

179 180

Pay Date: 12-Month Semimonthly

Pay Date: Bi-weekly

Pay Date: Non-Administrator Semimonthly

Yom Kippur
Begins at
Sunset


