2021–2022 District Calendar

Commencing August 23, 2021 and concluding June 7, 2022





Option #1 - As of March 9, 2021

August 2021

S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
	Leadership Week Begins				First Day SDSS & Secretaries	
1	2	3	4	5	(11 months)	7
			First Day Family Services Specialist		First Day Secretaries (10½ months)	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
	First Day All Staff Clerical Day	District PD	First Day All Staff + Paras District PD	School-based PD	Clerical Day	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
	First Day Grades PreK, 1–8, 9 & 12	First Day Grades 10 & 11			First Day Kindergarten	
22	1 23	2 24	3 25	4 26	5 27	28
29	6 30	7 31				

September 2021



October 2021

	00101001 = 0= 1										
S	N	Л	•	Τ	١	W	•	Т	١	F	S
									27	1	2
3	28	4	29	5	30	6	31	7	32	8	9
	Parent-T Confere High Scho & Special	ences							Confer PreK. K-	-Teacher rences 5, K-8	
10	33E	11	335/3	4E 12	34S/	35E 13	35S/	36E 1 4	& 6-8 36S	15	16
17	37	18	38	19	39	20	40	21	41	22	23
24									HALF I	DAY	
31	42	25	43	26	44	27	45	28	46	29	30

November 2021

S	ľ	M	•	Τ	1	W	٦	Γ	ŀ	=	S
			School Vacati Election	on Day							
	47	1		2	48	3	49	4	50	5	6
							All PPS Holiday Veteran	1			
7	51	8	52	9	53	10		11	54	12	13
14	55	15	56	16	57	17	58	18	59	19	20
							All PPS Holiday Thanks	1	All PPS Holiday		
21	60	22	61	23	62	24		25		26	27
Hanukkah Begins	School Vacatio										
28		29	63	30							

December 2021

S	1	M	٠	Т	١	N		Т		F	S
					Winter Wave 1 Exams				HALF D	AY	
					64	1	65	2	66	3	4
	Hanukl Ends	rah									
5	67	6	68	7	69	8	70	9	71	10	11
					Winter Wave 1 Exams						
12	72	13	73	14	74	15	75	16	76	17	18
									All PPS Holiday		Christmas
19	77	20		21	79	22		23		24	25
	School Vacatio		Schoo Vacati	ol Only ion Day	Schoo Vacati	l Only ion Day		ol Only tion Day	All PPS Holiday New Ye	V	
26		27		28		29		30	Eve	31	

January 2022

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
						New Year's Day
						1
	Winter Keystone Wave 2 Exams Begin					
2	81 3	82 4	83 5	84 6	85 7	8
					Winter Keystone Wave 1 Exams End	
9	86 10	87 11	88 12	89 13	90 14	15
	All PPS Holiday Martin Luther King Day					
16	17	91 18	92 19	93 20	94 21	22
23	NO SCHOOL Clerical 24	NO SCHOOL District PD Non-Work Day				
30	98 31	for Paras 25	95 26	96 27	97 28	29

February 2022

S	٨	Λ	7	Г	\	N	-	T		=	S
			99	1	100	2	101	3	102	4	5
6	103	7	104	8	105	9	106	10	107	11	12
	HALF DA	/							HALF D	AY	
13	Valentin	14	109	15	110	16	111	17	112	18	19
20	113	21	114	22	115	23	116	24	117	25	26
27	118	28									

March 2022

S	1	Λ	-	Γ	٧	V		Γ	ŀ	=	S
									HALF D	AY	
			119	1	120	2	121	3	122	4	5
6	123	7	124	8	125	9	126	10	127	11	12
									HALF D	AY	
13	128	14	129	15	130	16	131	17	132	18	19
20	133	21	134	22	135	23	136	24	137	25	26
27	138	28	139	29	140	30	141	31			

April 2022

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
					HALF DAY PD	
					142 1	2
3	143 4	144 5	145 6	146 7	147 8	9
	School Only Vacation Day Spring Break	All PPS Holiday Passover Begins Good Friday				
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
Easter	School Only Vacation Day Spring Break				Passover Ends	
17	18	148 19	149 20	150 21	151 22	23
	ELA PSSAs Begin				ELA PSSAs End	
24	152 25	153 26	154 27	155 28	156 29	30

May 2022

J									
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S			
1	PSSA Math, Science & Make-ups Begin Eid al-Fitr Begins at Sunset 157 2	School Only Vacation Day Eid al-Fitr	158 4	159 5	160 6	7			
8	161 9	162 10	163 11	164 12	PSSA Math, Science & Make-ups End 165 13	14			
	Spring Keystone Exams Begin	School Only Vacation Day Election Day							
15	166 16	17	167 18	168 19	169 20	21			
					Spring Keystone Exams End				
22	170 23	171 24	172 25	173 26	174 27	28			
	All PPS Holiday Memorial Day								
29	30	175 31							

June 2022

S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
			176 1	177 2	178 3	4
		Last Day for Students		Last Day Teachers, School- Based Technical- Clerical, Adjuncts,		
5	179 6	180 7	8	Paras & Secretaries (10 months)	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

July 2022

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S					
					1	2					
3	4	5	6	7	8	9					
10	11	12	13	14	15	16					
17	18	19	20	21	22	23					
24											
31	25	26	27	28	29	30					

Calendar Key (All dates may be subject to change.)

- First/Last Days of School 8/23: First day for PreK, 1–8, 9 & 12 8/24: First day for grades 10 & 11 8/27: First day for Kindergarten
- Professional Development Days
- All PPS Employee Vacation Days
- School Only Vacation Days
- Election Day
 Non-work day for 10 MTH Paraprofessionals,
 - 10 MTH Secretarial-Clerical, 10 MTH Technical-Clerical or Adjunct Teachers
- Parent-Teacher Conference Days 10/11: No school for 6-12, High Schools, and Special Schools
 - 10/15: No school for Early Childhood, PreK-5, PreK-8, and 6-8
- Kindergarten Assessments
- Nuarter Interim Progress Report
- Report Card Distribution
- High School Graduation
- School Board Meetings

- - Pay Date: 12-Month Semimonthly
 - Pay Date: Bi-weekly
 - ▲ Pay Date: Non-Administrator Semimonthly

2021–2022 District Calendar

Commencing August 25, 2021 and concluding June 9, 2022





Option #2 - As of March 9, 2021

August 2021

S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
	Leadership Week Begins					
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
		First Day SDSS & Secretaries (11 months)			First Day Family Services Specialist	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
		First Day Secretaries (10½ months)	First Day All Staff Clerical Day	District PD	First Day All Staff + Paras District PD	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
	School-based PD	Clerical Day	First Day Grades PreK, 1-8, 9 & 12	First Day Grades 10 & 11		
22	23	24	1 25	2 26	3 27	28
	First Day Kindergarten					
29	4 30	5 31				

September 2021



October 2021

S	N	1	٦	Г	1	N	•	T	l	F	S	
									25	1	2	2
3	26	4	27	5	28	6	29	7	30	8	9)
	Parent-T Conferer High School & Special S	nces							Confer PreK. K-	-Teacher rences -5, K-8		
10	& Special S	Chools 11	31S/32	⊵ 12	32S/3	3≣13	33S/3	34 E 14	& 6-8 34S	15	16	;
17	35	18	36	19	37	20	38	21	39	22	23	;
24									HALF I	DAY		
31	40	25	41	26	42	27	43	28	44	29	30)

November 2021

S	N	Λ	•	Τ	1	W	•	Γ	F	=	S
			School Vacati Election	on Day							
	45	1		2	46	3	47	4	48	5	6
							All PPS Holiday Veteran	1			
7	49	8	50	9	51	10		11	52	12	13
14	53	15	54	16	55	17	56	18	57	19	20
							All PPS Holiday Thanks	1	All PPS Holiday		
21	58	22	59	23	60	24		25		26	27
Hanukkah Begins	School Vacatio										
28		29	61	30							

December 2021

S	N	ΛI	•	Т	١	N	•	Т	F	=	S
					Winter Wave 1 Exams				HALF D	AY	
					62	1		2	64	3	4
	Hanukk Ends	ah									
5	65	6		7	67	8		9	69	10	11
					Winter Wave 1 Exams						
12	70	13	71	14	72	15	73	16	74	17	18
									All PPS Holiday		Christmas
19	75	20		21	77	22		23		24	25
	School Vacatio		Schoo Vacati	l Only ion Day	Schoo Vacati	l Only on Day		ol Only ion Day	All PPS Holiday New Yea		
26		27		28		29		30	Eve	31	

January 2022

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
						New Year's Day
						1
	Winter Keystone Wave 2 Exams Begin					
2	79 3	80 4	81 5	82 6	83 7	8
					Winter Keystone Wave 1 Exams End	
9	84 10	85 11	86 12	87 13	88 14	15
	All PPS Holiday Martin Luther King Day					
16	17	89 18	90 19	91 20	92 21	22
23	NO SCHOOL Clerical 24	NO SCHOOL District PD Non-Work Day				
30	96 31	for Paras 25	93 26	94 27	95 28	29

February 2022

S	N	Λ	-	Г	1	N	-	Т		=	S
				_				_			
			97	1	98	2	99	3	100	4	5
6	101	7	102	8	103	9	104	10	105	11	12
	HALF D								HALF D	AY	
13	Valentin	e's Day 14	107	15	108	16	109	17	110	18	19
20	111	21	112	22	113	23	114	24	115	25	26
27	116	28									

March 2022

S	I	ΛI		Γ	١	N	•	T		F	S
									HALF D	PAY	
			117	1	118	2	119	3	120	4	5
6	121	7	122	8	123	9	124	10	125	11	12
									HALF D	AY	
13	126	14	127	15	128	16	129	17	130	18	19
20	131	21	132	22	133	23	134	24	135	25	26
27	136	28	137	29	138	30	139	31			

April 2022

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
					HALF DAY PD	
					740 1	2
3	141 4	142 5	143 6	144 7	145 8	9
	School Only Vacation Day Spring Break	All PPS Holiday Passover Begins Good Friday				
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
Easter	School Only Vacation Day Spring Break				Passover Ends	
17	18	146 19	147 20	148 21	149 22	23
	ELA PSSAs Begin				ELA PSSAs End	
24	150 25	151 26	152 27	153 28	154 29	30

May 2022

y										
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S				
1	PSSA Math, Science & Make-ups Begin Eid al-Fitr Begins at Sunset 155 2	School Only Vacation Day Eid al-Fitr	156 4	157 5	158 6	7				
8	159 9	160 10	161 11	162 12	PSSA Math, Science & Make-ups End 163 13	14				
	Spring Keystone Exams Begin	School Only Vacation Day Election Day								
15	164 16	17	165 18	166 19	167 20	21				
					Spring Keystone Exams End					
22	168 23	169 24	170 25	171 26	172 27	28				
	All PPS Holiday Memorial Day									
29	30	173 31								

June 2022

S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
			174 1	175 2	176 3	4
				Last Day for Students		
5	177 6	178 7	179 8	180 9	10	11
12	Last Day Teachers, School- Based Technical- Clerical, Adjuncts, Paras & Secretaries (10 months)	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

July 2022

July 2022												
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S						
					1	2						
3	4	5	6	7	8	9						
10	11	12	13	14	15	16						
17	18	19	20	21	22	23						
24												
31	25	26	27	28	29	30						

Calendar Key (All dates may be subject to change.)

- First/Last Days of School 8/25: First day for PreK, 1–8, 9 & 12 8/26: First day for grades 10 & 11 8/30: First day for Kindergarten
- Professional Development Days
- All PPS Employee Vacation Days
- School Only Vacation Days
- Election Day
 Non-work day for 10 MTH Paraprofessionals,
 - 10 MTH Secretarial-Clerical, 10 MTH Technical-Clerical or Adjunct Teachers
- Parent-Teacher Conference Days 10/11: No school for 6-12, High Schools, and Special Schools
 - 10/15: No school for Early Childhood, PreK-5, PreK-8, and 6-8
- Kindergarten Assessments
- Nuarter Interim Progress Report
- Report Card Distribution
- High School Graduation
- School Board Meetings

- - Pay Date: 12-Month Semimonthly
 - Pay Date: Bi-weekly
 - ▲ Pay Date: Non-Administrator Semimonthly